Customer Service 800-628-881092
PROD NO blade specification
12132HT50 12” (300mm) 24TPI Hacksaw Blade
ht50 high tension hacksaw
50,000 PSI
highest tension. ever
Unique I-beam construction allows blade to tension up
to 50,000 psi, resulting in fast, straight cuts
COMFORTABLE GRIPS
Rubberized handles allow for confident handling even in
wet or cold environments
CONVERT TO A JAB SAW
Accepts any LENOX reciprocating saw blade to be used
as a jab saw
Convenient BLADE STORAGE
Store up to 5 extra 12" hacksaw blades in the I-Beam
hacksaw frames
50,000 PSI
Tension Use as a Jab Saw Stores up to 5
Blades
Comfort Grips
PROD NO blade specification
209205012 12" (300mm) 24TPI Hacksaw Blade
5012 low profile hacksaw
40,000 PSI
high tension
Allows blade to tension up to 40,000 PSI, resulting in fast,
straight cuts
FITS INTO TIGHT SPOTS
Low profile tip easily handles close-quarter cuts
MULTI-PURPOSE
Mount blade at 45 degrees for flush cutting applications 40,000 PSI
Flush Cutting